AO

A3

AB

TP

TS

TO1

[

00:00:00 134-06
1997—134
- -
—-51.04 —52.69
12.30 11.69
—1.37 —1.36
anti—sun
[‘H»Z
5 4l N
. J
6 O sun

Galileo EPD
Real Time Azimuth Anisotropies
97134

Software Version: RTAZIM_NORM V 1.20

Data Production: 06—03-00

Plot Production: Sat Sep 15 06:52:35 2001

Color File: wondr3

Geofactor File: 1.1

90°

180°
270°
360°

Norm J

90°

180°
270°
360"

Norm J

90°

180°
270°
360°

Norm J

90°

180°
270°
360°

Norm J

134-18

AF

90°

180°
270°
360"

Norm J

90°

180°
270°
360°

Norm J

00:00:00
1997-135

%,

—55.82 —-57.31 X JSE

10.44

9.81 Y JSE

—-1.34 —-1.32 / JSE

O
Il

Jupiter look direction

Corotation look direction

%

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00
1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00
1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00
1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00
1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00
1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00

R]
Rj
R]



